55.
56.
57.
58.

59.
60.
61.

62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.

. 0 o
urassic YYountain

Resort F ‘Fiyﬁiz?g Park

Thai Menu
Thai Soups

Glass Noodle Soup with Pork

Tom Yam Prawn, Chicken, Squid or Fish
Tom Kha Gai Coconut & Chicken

Rice Soup with Pork or Chicken

Spicy Salad
Spicy Beef, Pork, Prawn or Squid

Spicy Glass Noodle Minced Pork

Spicy Pork & Lemon Sauce

Main Dishes

170 baht.
200 baht.
200 baht.
170 baht.

220 baht.
220 baht.
220 baht.

Your choice of Pork, Chicken, Beef, Prawn or Squid. (seafood dishes 20bht extra)

Stir Fried Mixed Vegetable in Oyster Sauce
As above with your choice of meat

As above with your choice of seafood

Stir Fried with Chilli with your choice

Stir Fried with Garlic & Pepper with your choice
Stir Fried with Ginger with your choice

Stir Fried with Cashew Nut your choice

Stir Fried with Hot Basil Leaf with your choice
Sweet & Sour with your choice

Stir Fried with Chili Paste with your choice
Pork or Beef Fried with Lime Leaves

Larb Spicy Minced Chicken or Pork

Prawn in Tamarind Sauce

Stir Fried with Black Pepper your choice

140 baht.
180 baht.
220 baht.
180 baht.
180 baht.
180 baht.
180 baht.
180 baht.
180 baht.
180 baht.
180 baht.
180 baht.
260 baht.
180 baht.




76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.

82.
83.
84.
85.
86.

87.
88.
89.
90.
91.

Thai Menu

Thai Curry (served with rice)

Chicken Massaman

Penang Curry Chicken, Pork or Beef
Red Curry Chicken, Pork or Beef
Green Curry Chicken, Pork or Beef
Yellow Sour Curry, Fish, Prawn or Pork

Dry Curry, Chicken, Pork or Beef

Rice Dishes

Fried Rice with Egg

Fried Rice with Chicken or Pork
Fried Rice with Prawn or Squid
Fried Rice with Seafood Mixed

Plain Boiled Rice

Thai Noodles

Pad Thai with Chicken or Prawn
Noodle with Chicken or Pork
Noodle with Prawn or Squid
Noodle with Seafood Mixed
Noodle Soup with Chicken or Pork

220 baht.
220 baht.
220 baht.
220 baht.
220 baht.
220 baht.

90 baht.
90 baht.
120 baht.
120 baht.
40 baht.

90/120 baht.
90 baht.

120 baht.
120 baht.
120 baht.




