

Thai Menu

inai Soups		
55. Glass Noodle Soup with Pork	170 baht.	
56. Tom Yam Prawn, Chicken, Squid or Fish	200 baht.	
57. Tom Kha Gai Coconut & Chicken	200 baht.	
58. Rice Soup with Pork or Chicken	170 baht.	

Spicy Salad

59. Spicy Beef, Pork, Prawn or Squid	220 baht.
60. Spicy Glass Noodle Minced Pork	220 baht.
61. Spicy Pork & Lemon Sauce	220 baht.

Main Dishes

Your choice of Pork, Chicken, Beef, Prawn or Squid. (seafood dishes 20bht extra)

62. Stir Fried Mixed Vegetable in Oyster Sauce	14 <mark>0</mark> baht.
63. As above with your choice of meat	180 baht.
64. As above with your choice of seafood	220 baht.
65. Stir Fried with Chilli with your choice	180 baht.
66. Stir Fried with Garlic & Pepper with your choice	180 baht.
67. Stir Fried with Ginger with your choice	180 baht.
68. Stir Fried with Cashew Nut your choice	180 baht.
69. Stir Fried with Hot Basil Leaf with your choice	180 baht.
70. Sweet & Sour with your choice	180 baht.
71. Stir Fried with Chili Paste with your choice	180 baht.
72. Pork or Beef Fried with Lime Leaves	180 baht.
73. Larb Spicy Minced Chicken or Pork	180 baht.
74. Prawn in Tamarind Sauce	260 baht.
75. Stir Fried with Black Pepper your choice	180 baht.

Thai Menu

Thai Curry (served with	h rice)
76. Chicken Massaman	220 baht.
77. Penang Curry Chicken, Pork or Beef	220 baht.
78. Red Curry Chicken, Pork or Beef	220 baht.
79. Green Curry Chicken, Pork or Beef	220 baht.
80. Yellow Sour Curry, Fish, Prawn or Pork	220 baht.
81. Dry Curry, Chicken, Pork or Beef	220 baht.
Rice Dishes	
82. Fried Rice with Egg	90 baht.
83. Fried Rice with Chicken or Pork	90 baht.
84. Fried Rice with Prawn or Squid	120 baht.
85. Fried Rice with Seafood Mixed	120 baht.
86. Plain Boiled Rice	40 baht.
Thai Noodles	
87. Pad Thai with Chicken or Prawn	90/1 <mark>20</mark> baht.
88. Noodle with Chicken or Pork	90 baht.
89. Noodle with Prawn or Squid	120 baht.
90. Noodle w <mark>it</mark> h Seafood Mixed	120 baht.
91. Noodle Soup with Chicken or Pork	120 baht.